J U L Y  2 0 0 9  P R E S S  R E L E A S E               T Y P E :  P R O D U C T
techniCAL Systems 2002 Inc.
436 Jacqueline Blvd., Hamilton, ON L9B 2R3 CANADA
Editor Contact: Mark Reid
Tel:  905.575.1941 Toll Free: 866.327.8731
Fax: 905-575-0386
For immediate release
AEMC® introduces the NEW 100AAC/DC Low
Current Clamp‐on Meter Model CM605
The Multifunction Clamp-on Meter Model CM605 is an ideal choice for both process and
general industrial markets. It is also the perfect instrument for measuring 4 to 20mA
process signals, as well as, the higher currents (up to 100A) associated with general
industrial monitoring and troubleshooting.
The Model CM605 is a versatile device that is capable of measuring both AC/DC
voltage, up to 600V, and AC/DC current. It can also measure resistance up to 10kΩ and
includes a continuity buzzer to assist in circuit verification.
For operator convenience, the Model CM605 can also hold the last reading in the display
and capture the peak value at the time of the measurement.
FEATURES:
• 10,000-count LCD Display - Excellent Resolution
• 100AAC/DC Ammeter with low 10A Range (1mA Resolution)
• Tapered Jaws for crowded wiring or areas  (Ø .45" – 12mm Jaw Opening)
• 600VAC/DC Voltmeter
• Analog Output in AAC/DC
• Auto-Ranging & ADC Zero Push-button
• Data HOLD & PEAK functions
• Relative Function to compare two measurements
• Ohm Range & Continuity Test with Beeper, 600V Protection
• Batteries: AUTO-OFF and Low Battery Indicator
• IEC/EN 61010 Safety Rated & CE Mark
In Canada, AEMC is distributed by techniCAL Systems 2002 Inc.  Contact techniCAL at
www.technical-sys.com or call 1-86-MEASURE-1 (1-866-327-8731) for more
information.
END
Picture file available upon request:
NAME: CM605   ●  TYPE: TIF   ●  SIZE: 3.367MB